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A34

  4 IN. ROUND CEILING FAN PANS, BOXES AND GORILLA­RING®

   4 in. Round Ceiling Box - Drawn with Conduit KO's

Catalog #: 296-1

Ceiling Fan (Dynamic) Lbs.:
Fixture (Static) Lbs.:

Cable Priouts:
Drawn or Welded:
Raised Ground:
Side Knockout(s):
Bottom Knockouts(s):

Dimension A:
Dimension B:

Depth:
Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

FIRE RESISTANCE

US PATENTS

RACO® Ceiling Support Boxes are specifically designed for ceiling fan and ceiling or wall light fixture support

No protruding ground screw or fan mounting screws allows easy installation
Metal protection plate eliminates debris or damage to wiring
Easy to follow instructions and mounting hardware included
#10-32, 1" long ceiling fan screws provided and provision for #8-32 fixture mounting screw
N/A
1/2" side knockouts

File E195978

Acceptable for use in 2-hour rated walls and ceilings

7,148,420; 7,211,744

RECOMMENDED MAX LOAD
70
150

CONFIGURATION
INSIDER®
Drawn
Yes
(2) 1/2 in.
(3) 1/2 in.

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
1-1/2 in.
4 in.

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
1-1/2 in.
15.8 (258.9)
0.735
1.563
4
4

PACKAGING
20
20
No
73.5
9.5
9
8.75
14.7
1600
050169029619
50050169029614
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