RACO' TAYMAC' BELL'

4 IN. ROUND CEILING FAN PANS, BOXES AND GORILLA-RING®

4 in. Round Ceiling Box - Drawn with Conduit KO's



Catalog #: 296-1

APPLICATIONS

RACO® Ceiling Support Boxes are specifically designed for ceiling fan and ceiling or wall light fixture support

PRODUCT FEATURES

No protruding ground screw or fan mounting screws allows easy installation Metal protection plate eliminates debris or damage to wiring Easy to follow instructions and mounting hardware included

Easy to follow instructions and mounting hardware included #10-32, 1" long ceiling fan screws provided and provision for #8-32 fixture mounting screw

N/A 1/2" side knockouts

UL LISTED

File E195978

FIRE RESISTANCE

Acceptable for use in 2-hour rated walls and ceilings

US PATENTS

7,148,420; 7,211,744

RECOMMENDED MAX LOAD Ceiling Fan (Dynamic) Lbs.: Fixture (Static) Lbs.:	70 150
CONFIGURATION Cable Priouts: Drawn or Welded: Raised Ground: Side Knockout(s): Bottom Knockouts(s):	INSIDER® Drawn Yes (2) 1/2 in. (3) 1/2 in.
DRAWING DIMENSIONS Dimension A: Dimension B:	1-1/2 in. 4 in.
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Depth: Cubic Inches (cm3): Wt. Ea. (Lbs.): Product Length (in.): Product Width (in.): Product Height (in.):	1-1/2 in. 15.8 (258.9) 0.735 1.563 4 4
PACKAGING Minimum Pack Qty.: Std. Pkg.: Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Width (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Ctn Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: UPC Number: I2of5:	20 20 No 73.5 9.5 9 8.75 14.7 1600 050169029619 50050169029614

www.hubbell.com

A34